
DAFTAR NAMA DOSEN PRODI ILMU LINGKUNGAN 

No. Nama NIP No. HP Alamat Email 

1. Dr. Prabang Setyono, M.Si. 197205241999031002 081328423455 prabangsetyono@gmail.com 

2. Prof. Dr. Ir. MTh. Sri Budiastuti, M.Si. 195912051985032001 08122592691 budiastutiw@yahoo.com 

3. Dr. Sunarto, M.S. 195406051991031002 0817250945 rm.sunarto@yahoo.com  

4. Dr. M. Masykuri, M.Si. 196811241994031001 08121500634 mmasykuri@yahoo.com  

5. Prof. Dr. Adi Sulistyono, SH.,MH 196302091988031003 081548594263 adi_sumo@yahoo.co.id 

6. Prof. Drs. Suranto, M.Sc.,Ph.D 195708201985031004 085647474585 suranto_uns@yahoo.com  

7. Prof. Dr. Ir. Suntoro. MS  195512171982031003 081328020649 suntoro_uns@yahoo.co.id  

8. Dr. Bardi Murachman, SU.,DEA 130812200 0811925667 bmurachman@chemeng.ugm.ac.id 

9. Prof. Dr. Ir. Edi Purwanto, M.Sc 196010081985031001 08122605284 edipur_uns@yahoo.com  

10. Dr. I Gusti Ayu Ketut Rachmi H.,SH.,MM 197210082005012001 08156705773 ayu_igk@yahoo.com 

11. Prof. Dr. S. Djalal Tanjung, M.Sc, Ph.D  08156854828 djalaltandjung@yahoo.com 

12. Prof. Dr. Totok Gunawan, MS   08164262541 totok_gunawan@yahoo.com.sg  

13. Prof. Drs. Sutarno, M.Sc.,Ph.D 196008091986121001 08122981192 nnsutarno@yahoo.com  

14. Prof. Dr. Ir. Djoko Purnomo, M.P. 194804261976091001 08122973002 djkprnm@yahoo.com 

15. Mudjiono, Ph.D. 195404181986011001 08122600366 mbahparto@yahoo.com 

16. Prof. Dr. rer.nat. Sajidan , M.Si 196604151991031002 081548795641 adjids2002@yahoo.com 

17. Prof. Dr. Ir. Sholahudin, MS 195610081980031003 0811295202 sholauniv11@yahoo.com  

18. Prof. Dr. Sigit Santoso, M.Pd 195009301976031004 081567889328 sigit@geo.ugm.ac.id  

19. Prof. dr. Bhisma Murti, MPH., Ph.D 195510211994121001 08122607300 bhisma.murti@gmail.com 

20. Prof. Dr. dr. Santoso, M.S 194411241976091001 08122970035 Prof.Santoso@yahoo.com 
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21. Dr. dr. Hartono, M.Si. 196507271997021001 08122627647 hartonofkuns@yahoo.co.uk  

22. Dr. Evi Gravitiani, SE., M.Si 197306052009122001 0818278525 e_gravity2000@yahoo.com  

23. Prof. Ir. Ari Handono Ramelan, M.Sc.,Ph.D 196102231986011001 08122589621 aramelan_uns@yahoo.com 

24. Dr. Ir. Joko Sutrisno, M.P. 196708241992031003 08122643757 jokotris_uns@yahoo.com 

25. Dr. Tasdyanto Rohadi, M.Si  08152507900 yantora2@yahoo.com  

26. Ir. Kusno Adi S, MT.Ph.D 196910261995031002 081329072824 kusno_as@yahoo.co.uk 

27. Dr. Drs. Wiryanto, M.Si. 195308011982031005 08562823951 - 

28. Komariah, Stp., M.Sc., Ph.D. 197805232008122001 085743648189 komariah23@gmail.com  

29. Dr. Hadyan Fibrianto Soekarno, DEA.  085780251309 hadyans@gmail.com  

30. Dr. AL. Sentot Sudarwanto, S.H., M.Hum. 195911271986011004 08156715482 alsentotsudarwanto@yahoo.com 

31. Dr. Pranoto, M.Sc. 195410301984031002 08122581006 pak_pran@yahoo.com 
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